
1036021613

2709000

1036021613

APPROVATO:ELABORATO:

DATA: DATA:

SOST. DIS.

GRUPPO:

PARTICOLARE:

DENOMINAZIONE:

REV. N.           DEL                      DISEGNO N.

▲ ▲ ▲

Disegno esploso
per ricambi

Serie 600 Snack

01 Dic 2000 01 Dic 2000

Z00      0012          3.6.62.CRE

Impianto elettrico - MobileG.Z.

CRE-6220  1040249800
   1040236600

1040236800

CRE-6230  1040249900
   1040236700

1040236900

CRE-6320 1040237000
1040237200

CRE-6330 1040237100
1040237300

CUOCIWÜRSTEL ELETTRICI

CUISEUR ELECTRIQUES

ELECTRIC HEATED SAUSAGE COOKER

ELEKTROBEHEIZTE-BRÄTER KOCKER

■  Nero - Black - Schwarz - Noir
❒  Verde - Green - Grün - Vert

1036504000

1036602800

1036610000

■ 1036702000
❒ 1036700000

5142500
(■  5,5)

1033723100

426710

1878400

2993700

1037104000

1037115200

1037115100

1031024110

1033300300

1033061700

866200

1044235200

1037118000 (55°C)

CM187300

1037318100
(0,85 kW - 230V)

1829200

1033723500

1041538100

1037300910

      1036700900 (*)

1218500 (*)

1036700500
WE

1036701113
MA (*)

1036702200
HO, SC, ST, DA

4640500

4056300
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